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Passenger Activity Report
Includes Inbound and Outbound Passengers

Calendar Year-to-Date January 2024-October 2024 (vs CY2023)

Airline CY2024 YTD
Market 
Share % CY2023 YTD

Market 
Share %

YOY Passenger 
Variance

YOY % 
Change

Aeromexico 20,362 0.10% 0 0.00% 20,362 N/A%

Air Canada 254,852 1.24% 236,658 1.20% 18,194 7.69%

Alaska Airlines 276,082 1.34% 215,703 1.10% 60,379 27.99%

American Airlines 3,227,911 15.72% 3,110,590 15.80% 117,321 3.77%

Avelo Airlines 119,466 0.58% 151,432 0.77% (31,966) -21.11%

Breeze Airways 457,668 2.23% 300,658 1.53% 157,010 52.22%

British Airways 133,876 0.65% 138,991 0.71% (5,115) -3.68%

Cayman Airways 37,049 0.18% 37,397 0.19% (348) -0.93%

Charters 0 0.00% 431 0.00% (431) N/A%

Copa Airlines 69,993 0.34% 52,943 0.27% 17,050 32.20%

Delta Air Lines 3,501,584 17.06% 3,424,633 17.40% 76,951 2.25%

Discover Airlines 123,180 0.60% 95,838 0.49% 27,342 28.53%

Edelweiss Air 58,956 0.29% 33,202 0.17% 25,754 77.57%

Frontier Airlines 1,730,987 8.43% 1,677,773 8.52% 53,214 3.17%

Global X Airlines 29,758 0.14% 25,147 0.13% 4,611 18.34%

JetBlue Airways 1,261,258 6.14% 1,385,222 7.04% (123,964) -8.95%

Lynx Air 10,591 0.05% 0 0.00% 10,591 N/A%

Porter Airlines 25,146 0.12% 0 0.00% 25,146 N/A%

Silver Airways 207,918 1.01% 151,973 0.77% 55,945 36.81%

Southwest Airlines 5,119,840 24.94% 5,065,062 25.73% 54,778 1.08%

Spirit Airlines 1,467,377 7.15% 1,314,148 6.68% 153,229 11.66%

Sun Country, Inc. 129,349 0.63% 119,590 0.61% 9,759 8.16%

Swift Air 0 0.00% 12,787 0.06% (12,787) N/A%

United Airlines 2,067,976 10.07% 1,977,126 10.04% 90,850 4.60%

Virgin Atlantic Airways 119,949 0.58% 110,102 0.56% 9,847 8.94%

WestJet 59,190 0.29% 48,826 0.25% 10,364 21.23%

World Atlantic Airlines 18,316 0.09% 207 0.00% 18,109   8,748.31%
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Passenger Activity Report
Includes Inbound and Outbound Passengers

Calendar Year-to-Date January 2024-October 2024 (vs CY2023)

Airline CY2024 YTD
Market 
Share % CY2023 YTD

Market 
Share %

YOY Passenger 
Variance

YOY % 
Change

TOTALS 20,528,634 100.00% 19,686,439 100.00% 842,195 4.28%
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Tampa International Airport
Airline Activity Analysis

Outbound and Inbound Passengers
Calendar Year-to-Date January 2024-October 2024 (vs CY2023)

MARKET SHARE 2024
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International vs Domestic Passenger Activity Report
Includes Inbound and Outbound Passengers

Calendar Year-to-Date January 2024-October 2024 (vs CY2023)

Airline CY2024 YTD
Market 
Share % CY2023 YTD

Market 
Share %

YOY Passenger 
Variance

YOY % 
Change

Domestic
  Alaska Airlines 276,082 1.34% 215,703 1.10% 60,379 27.99%

  American Airlines 3,227,911 15.72% 3,110,590 15.80% 117,321 3.77%

  Avelo Airlines 119,466 0.58% 151,432 0.77% (31,966) -21.11%

  Breeze Airways 457,668 2.23% 300,658 1.53% 157,010 52.22%

  Delta Air Lines 3,498,758 17.04% 3,423,974 17.39% 74,784 2.18%

  Frontier Airlines 1,692,635 8.25% 1,624,651 8.25% 67,984 4.18%

  Global X Airlines 89 0.00% 0 0.00% 89 N/A%

  JetBlue Airways 1,188,768 5.79% 1,316,029 6.68% (127,261) -9.67%

  Silver Airways 196,900 0.96% 140,404 0.71% 56,496 40.24%

  Southwest Airlines 5,019,365 24.45% 4,983,270 25.31% 36,095 0.72%

  Spirit Airlines 1,467,377 7.15% 1,314,148 6.68% 153,229 11.66%

  Sun Country, Inc. 129,349 0.63% 119,590 0.61% 9,759 8.16%

  United Airlines 2,067,976 10.07% 1,977,126 10.04% 90,850 4.60%

  World Atlantic Airlines 63 0.00% 0 0.00% 63 N/A%

Total Domestic  19,342,407 94.22% 18,677,575 94.88% 664,832 3.56%

International
  Aeromexico 20,362 0.10% 0 0.00% 20,362 N/A%

  Air Canada 254,852 1.24% 236,658 1.20% 18,194 7.69%

  British Airways 133,876 0.65% 138,991 0.71% (5,115) -3.68%

  Cayman Airways 37,049 0.18% 37,397 0.19% (348) -0.93%

  Charters 0 0.00% 431 0.00% (431) N/A%

  Copa Airlines 69,993 0.34% 52,943 0.27% 17,050 32.20%
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International vs Domestic Passenger Activity Report
Includes Inbound and Outbound Passengers

Calendar Year-to-Date January 2024-October 2024 (vs CY2023)

Airline CY2024 YTD
Market 
Share % CY2023 YTD

Market 
Share %

YOY Passenger 
Variance

YOY % 
Change

  Delta Air Lines 2,826 0.01% 659 0.00% 2,167 328.83%

  Discover Airlines 123,180 0.60% 95,838 0.49% 27,342 28.53%

  Edelweiss Air 58,956 0.29% 33,202 0.17% 25,754 77.57%

  Frontier Airlines 38,352 0.19% 53,122 0.27% (14,770) -27.80%

  Global X Airlines 29,669 0.14% 25,147 0.13% 4,522 17.98%

  JetBlue Airways 72,490 0.35% 69,193 0.35% 3,297 4.76%

  Lynx Air 10,591 0.05% 0 0.00% 10,591 N/A%

  Porter Airlines 25,146 0.12% 0 0.00% 25,146 N/A%

  Silver Airways 11,018 0.05% 11,569 0.06% (551) -4.76%

  Southwest Airlines 100,475 0.49% 81,792 0.42% 18,683 22.84%

  Swift Air 0 0.00% 12,787 0.06% (12,787) N/A%

  Virgin Atlantic Airways 119,949 0.58% 110,102 0.56% 9,847 8.94%

  WestJet 59,190 0.29% 48,826 0.25% 10,364 21.23%

  World Atlantic Airlines 18,253 0.09% 207 0.00% 18,046   8,717.87%

Total International  1,186,227 5.78% 1,008,864 5.12% 177,363 17.58%

Grand Totals 20,528,634 100.00 19,686,439 100.00 842,195 4.28 


